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Linde H50D H50D

Construction
Year
Id
Price
Fuel
Power
Weight
Drive height
Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
General state
Technical state

Optical state

Description

LINDE
TYPE H50D
YEAR 2007

Forklift

2007

BG295

€ 6.900,-
Other

55 kW (75 PK)
6.775 kg
3.070 mm
4.400 mm
5.000 kg

2
Value.state.gemiddeld
Good

Value.state.gemiddeld

ENGINE VW DIESEL 55KW

READ HOURS 23007

DUPLEX MASTMAX 4,40 METER

CAN LIFT 5000KG

SPOONS 1,40 METER
FULL GUMMI TIRRES
DEMENCIONS LONG 4,40 METER HIGH 3,07 METER

WEIGHT 6775KG
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