

Linde H50D H50D

Construction	Forklift
Year	2007
Id	BG295
Price	€ 6.900,-
Fuel	Other
Power	55 kW (75 PK)
Weight	6.775 kg
Drive height	3.070 mm
Lifting height	4.400 mm
Lifting capacity	5.000 kg
Mast parts	2
General state	Value.state.gemiddeld
Technical state	Good
Optical state	Value.state.gemiddeld



Description

LINDE
 TYPE H50D
 YEAR 2007
 ENGINE VW DIESEL 55KW
 READ HOURS 23007
 DUPLEX MASTMAX 4,40 METER
 CAN LIFT 5000KG
 SPOONS 1,40 METER
 FULL GUMMI TIRRES
 DEMENCIONS LONG 4,40 METER HIGH 3,07 METER
 WEIGHT 6775KG